ioDIGITAL™ TECHNOLOGY
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2009
2
Above: ioDIGITAL Vertical Spa Valve
Left: ioDIGITAL Vertical Spa Controller
and Remote Control
ioDIGITAL is proof that advancements in technology don't have to be intimidating or
overly complicated.With intuitive controls and simple operation, Moen made ioDIGITAL

• 30' range
• battery powered
How To Order A Complete ioDIGITAL Roman Tub!
Valve Spout Shank Trim Controller Complete
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Roman Tub
+ + + = +
Optional
Remote
RO
M
A
N
T
U
B
RO
M
A
N
TU
B
11
ioDIGITAL™ MODEL LIST CASE WT.EA.
ROMAN TUB NUMBER PRICE FINISH/COLOR DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
ICON – ioDIGITAL ROMAN TUB
4994 508.25 — ioDIGITAL Roman tub valve 3 7.9
• M•PACT common valve system
• 1/2" push-fit connectors with stop work with
CC, PEX and CPVC
• precise temperature and flow control
• fits in standard 2"x4" wall construction
• 30' data cable connects to ioDIGITAL controller
• power cable included
4998 48.15 — Roman tub spout shank 6 0.8
• M•PACT common valve system
• no-cut spout shank
• 1/2" push-fit connector with stop works with
CC, PEX and CPVC
T9621 192.00 Chrome Trim kit for Roman tub spout 3 3.6
T9621BN 315.25 Brushed Nickel • fits M•PACT system 3 3.6
• high arc spout
T3490 479.25 Chrome ioDIGITAL Roman tub controller 3 1.5
T3490BN 585.75 Brushed Nickel • bright LEDs for temperature and flow rate indication 3 1.5
• digital temperature and flow rate control
• 3 presets
• child safety lock/unlock
• flexible mounting options
A349 159.75 Chrome ioDIGITAL Remote for Roman tub 24 0.3
A349BL 159.75 Black • on/off control 24 0.3
• activate 3 presets
• hot top up function - add hot water at low flow rate
• wall mount bracket
• 30' range
• battery powered
ROMAN TUB - ICON™
All Brushed Nickel faucet components feature the LifeShine® Non-Tarnish Finish.
How To Order A Complete ioDIGITAL Roman Tub!
Valve Spout Shank Trim Controller Complete
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Roman Tub
+ + + = +
Optional
Remote
RO
M
A
N
T
U
B
RO
M
A
N
TU
B
12
ROMAN TUB - VESTIGE®
All Brushed Nickel faucet components feature the LifeShine® Non-Tarnish Finish.
ioDIGITAL™ MODEL LIST CASE WT.EA.
ROMAN TUB NUMBER PRICE FINISH/COLOR DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
VESTIGE – ioDIGITAL ROMAN TUB
4994 508.25 — ioDIGITAL Roman tub valve 3 7.9
• M•PACT common valve system
• 1/2" push-fit connectors with stop work with
CC, PEX and CPVC
• precise temperature and flow control
• fits in standard 2"x4" wall construction
• 30' data cable connects to ioDIGITAL controller
• power cable included
4998 48.15 — Roman tub spout shank 6 0.8
• M•PACT common valve system
• no-cut spout shank
• 1/2" push-fit connector with stop works with
CC, PEX and CPVC
T9321 183.20 Chrome Trim kit for Roman tub spout 3 3.5
T9321BN 248.15 Brushed Nickel • fits M•PACT system 3 3.5
T9321ORB 265.20 Oil Rubbed Bronze • high arc spout 3 3.5
T3490 479.25 Chrome ioDIGITAL Roman tub controller 3 1.5
T3490BN 585.75 Brushed Nickel • bright LEDs for temperature and flow rate indication 3 1.5
T3490ORB 612.40 Oil Rubbed Bronze • digital temperature and flow rate control 3 1.5
• 3 presets
• child safety lock/unlock
• flexible mounting options
A349 159.75 Chrome ioDIGITAL Remote for Roman tub 24 0.3
A349BL 159.75 Black • on/off control 24 0.3
• activate 3 presets
• hot top up function - add hot water at low flow rate
• wall mount bracket
• 30' range
• battery powered
How To Order A Complete ioDIGITAL Roman Tub!
Valve Spout Shank Trim Controller Complete
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Roman Tub
+ + + = +
Optional
Remote
RO
M
A
N
T
U
B
RO
M
A
N
TU
B
13
ROMAN TUB - KINGSLEY™
All Brushed Nickel faucet components feature the LifeShine® Non-Tarnish Finish.
ioDIGITAL™ MODEL LIST CASE WT.EA.
ROMAN TUB NUMBER PRICE FINISH/COLOR DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
KINGSLEY – ioDIGITAL ROMAN TUB
4994 508.25 — ioDIGITAL Roman tub valve 3 7.9
• M•PACT common valve system
• 1/2" push-fit connectors with stop work with
CC, PEX and CPVC
• precise temperature and flow control
• fits in standard 2"x4" wall construction
• 30' data cable connects to ioDIGITAL controller
• power cable included
4998 48.15 — Roman tub spout shank 6 0.8
• M•PACT common valve system
• no-cut spout shank
• 1/2" push-fit connector with stop works with
CC, PEX and CPVC
T9211 200.25 Chrome Trim kit for Roman tub spout 3 4.3
T9211BN 315.25 Brushed Nickel • fits M•PACT system 3 4.3
T9211ORB 325.90 Oil Rubbed Bronze • high arc spout 3 4.3
T3490 479.25 Chrome ioDIGITAL Roman tub controller 3 1.5
T3490BN 585.75 Brushed Nickel • bright LEDs for temperature and flow rate indication 3 1.5
T3490ORB 612.40 Oil Rubbed Bronze • digital temperature and flow rate control 3 1.5
• 3 presets
• child safety lock/unlock
• flexible mounting options
A349 159.75 Chrome ioDIGITAL Remote for Roman tub 24 0.3
A349BL 159.75 Black • on/off control 24 0.3
• activate 3 presets
• hot top up function - add hot water at low flow rate
• wall mount bracket
• 30' range
• battery powered
How To Order A Complete ioDIGITAL Roman Tub!
Valve Spout Shank Trim Controller Complete
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Roman Tub
+ + + = +
Optional
Remote
SU
G
G
ES
TE
D
LI
ST
PR
IC
E
SUGGESTED LIST PRICES
Service Parts & Accessories
14
PART
NUMBER PRICE DESCRIPTION
140762 3.50 OUTLET CAP KIT
144318 20.00 SINGLE OUTLET DIGITAL HARDWARE KIT
144319 12.00 PUSH FIT (STANDARD)- 1/2"
144321 30.00 PUSH FIT (ISOLATION)- 1/2"
144322 45.00 DATA CABLE
144323 6.00 INSTALLATION TEMPLATE
144324 9.00 INLET FILTER CONE SCREEN AND CHECK VALVE 1/2"
144325 30.00 INLET ADPTR W/ CVR, & ADPTR O-RING -1/2"
144326 28.00 OUTLET RETAINER, ADAPTER, & O-RING
144327 18.00 REMOTE CRADLE BRACKET W/ HARDWARE-CHROME
144328 12.00 REMOTE CRADLE BRACKET W/ HDWR –  BLACK
139260 2.10 CONTROLLER MOUNTING SCREWS
144332 20.00 PUSH FIT (STANDARD) - 3/4"
144333 13.00 INLET FILTER CONE SCREEN AND CHECK VALVE- 3/4"
144334 40.00 INLET ADPTR W/ CVR, & O-RING – 3/4"
146258 6.50 VERTICAL SPA INSTALLATION TEMPLATE
146259 45.00 VERTICAL SPA DATA CABLE
139280 3.50 VERTICAL SPA CONTROLLER TEMPLATE
MOEN INCORPORATED
25300 Al Moen Drive, North Olmsted, Ohio 44070-8022
U.S.A.
1-800-321-8809
FAX: 1-800-848-6636
International: 440-962-2000 FAX: 440-962-2726
© Moen Incorporated 2009